We give you a cordial welcome to the Restaurant “La Tortuga”.

A=
LATORTUGA

And hope you will not only enjoy our delicious selection, but also the rustic and the

friendly mbience of this over a centenary old finca , typical of Formentera , that is

dedicated to gastronomy since 1969.

STARTERS

Summer salad with “Vinagrette” sauce

Burrata with cherry tomato, grapes and basil
Roquefort-cream salad with nuts

Mixed salad with backed goat cheese and honey Vinagrette
Warm Salad with prawns and a fruit and vegetables Vinagrette
Burratina with Iberian ham

Gratined Courgettes

Kebab of Dates and bacon

Carpaccio with parmesan and basil essence

Portobello Carpaccio with parmesan, truffle oil and hazelnut cream
Provolone

Iberian ham plate with toast and tomato

Mixed typical Formentera plate with toast and tomato
Shrimps in a garlic/wine sauce

Cod casserol

Avocado tartare and Shrimps

Iberian ham croquettes (4 units)

Argentinian “ Empanada” (unit)

MEAT FROM THE GRILL

Filet Steak
Entrecdte
“Presa Ibérica”
“Pluma Ibérica”
Chicken Breast

MAIN COURSES

Rigatone o Linguine al Pesto

Rigatone o Linguine with salmon and basil
Rigatone o Linguine alla Carbonara

Wok with vegetables, pasta and peanuts
Wok with Filetsteak, vegetables, pasta and peanuts
Chicken breast with Thai Curry

Roasted leg of Lamb with rosemary sauce
Mussaca (with Filetsteak)

Steak Tartar whith Salad and toast

Roasted Formentera Pork with apples
Salmon filet with honey and soya

Cod with flavors of Formentera and wild rice

11,80 €
17,80 €
13,60 €
15,20 €
17,80 €
18,50 €
12,20 €
11,20 €
19,50 €
11,20 €
11,80 €
17,80 €
17,80 €
15,60 €
15,80 €
16,20 €
10,80 €
4,50 €

26,80 €
27,80 €
28,00 €
28,00 €
17,20 €

16,20 €
17,80 €
17,80 €
17,80 €
19,20 €
18,60 €
20,20 €
18,20 €
24,80 €
17,80 €
22,80 €
23,20 €

Restaurante Formentera

MINIMUM 2 PERSONS

Fondue Bourguinonne mixed Filetsteak and Chicken Breast
Fondue is served with 4 different sauces

Fondue Bourguinonne Filetsteak
Fondue is served with 4 different sauces

Filetsteak « Hot stone »
It is served with 6 different salt mixtures

Entrecot « Hot stone »
It is served with 6 different salt mixtures

Presa Ibérica « Hot stone »
It is served with 6 different salt mixtures

Pluma Ibérica « Hot stone «
It is served with 6 different salt mixtures

OUR SAUCES

Spicy Red sauce
Formentera Fig sauce spicy
Pepper sauce

Gorgonzola sauce
Mushroom sauce

Fine herb butter

CHILDREN'S SELECTION

Linguine with tomato sauce
Linguine with Bolognaise sauce
Linguine with Pesto

Chicken Nuggets with french fries

Aioli, olive and bread
Bread extra

27,80 € pp

29,80 € pp

28,80 € pp

29,80 € pp

29,80 € pp

29,80 € pp

3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €

9,80 €
11,80 €
11,20 €
11,80 €

3,50 €
1,20 €

ALL OUR DISHES COME ACCOMPANIED IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES, OUR

STAFF WILL INFORM YOU ENCHANTED

DESSERT

Chocolate Mousse

Lemon Mousse with red fruits and crumble

Warm Chocolat cake with ice cream

Lemon or Tangerine sorbet

“Happy” Sorbet

Vanilla parfait with crispy white chocolate

Panna cotta whith mango coulise and strawberries
Almond and caramel mith vanilla ice and mango coulise
Caramelized Apple “Tortuga”

7,80 €
7,80 €
8,50 €
7,20 €
8,20 €
8,80 €
8,50 €
9,80 €
9,80 €

VAT included



