



We give you a cordial welcome to the Restaurant "La Tortuga". And hope you will not only enjoy our delicious selection, but also the rustic and the friendly mbience of this over a centenary old finca, typical of Formentera, that is dedicated to gastronomy since 1969.

STARTERS

Summer salad with "Vinagrette" sauce	11,80 €
Burrata with cherry tomato, grapes and basil	17,80 €
Roquefort-cream salad with nuts	13,60 €
Mixed salad with backed goat cheese and honey Vinagrette	15,20 €
Warm Salad with prawns and a fruit and vegetables Vinagrette	17,80 €
Burratina with Iberian ham	18,50 €
Gratined Courgettes	12,20 €
Kebab of Dates and bacon	11,20 €
Carpaccio with parmesan and basil essence	19,50 €
Portobello Carpaccio with parmesan, truffle oil and hazelnut cream	11,20 €
Provolone	11,80 €
Iberian ham plate with toast and tomato	17,80 €
Mixed typical Formentera plate with toast and tomato	17,80 €
Shrimps in a garlic/wine sauce	15,60 €
Cod casserol	15,80 €
Avocado tartare and Shrimps	16,20 €
Iberian ham croquettes (4 units)	10,80 €
Argentinian " Empanada" (unit)	4,50 €

MEAT FROM THE GRILL

Filet Steak	26,80 €
Entrecôte	27,80 €
"Presa Ibérica"	28,00 €
"Pluma Ibérica"	28,00 €
Chicken Breast	17,20 €

MAIN COURSES

Rigatone o Linguine al Pesto	16,20 €
Rigatone o Linguine with salmon and basil	17,80 €
Rigatone o Linguine alla Carbonara	17,80 €
Wok with vegetables, pasta and peanuts	17,80 €
Wok with Filetsteak, vegetables, pasta and peanuts	19,20 €
Chicken breast with Thai Curry	18,60 €
Roasted leg of Lamb with rosemary sauce	20,20 €
Mussaca (with Filetsteak)	18,20 €
Steak Tartar whith Salad and toast	24,80 €
Roasted Formentera Pork with apples	17,80 €
Salmon filet with honey and soya	22,80 €
Cod with flavors of Formentera and wild rice	23,20 €

MINIMUM 2 PERSONS

Fondue Bourguinonne mixed Filetsteak and Chicken Breast Fondue is served with 4 different sauces	27,80 € pp
Fondue Bourguinonne Filetsteak Fondue is served with 4 different sauces	29,80 € pp
Filetsteak « Hot stone » It is served with 6 different salt mixtures	28,80 € pp
Entrecot « Hot stone » It is served with 6 different salt mixtures	29,80 € pp
Presa Ibérica « Hot stone » It is served with 6 different salt mixtures	29,80 € pp
Pluma Ibérica « Hot stone « It is served with 6 different salt mixtures	29,80 € pp

OUR SAUCES

Spicy Red sauce	3,50 €
Formentera Fig sauce spicy	3,50 €
Pepper sauce	3,50 €
Gorgonzola sauce	3,50 €
Mushroom sauce	3,50 €
Fine herb butter	3,50 €

CHILDREN'S SELECTION

Linguine with tomato sauce	9,80 €
Linguine with Bolognaise sauce	11,80 €
Linguine with Pesto	11,20 €
Chicken Nuggets with french fries	11,80 €
Aioli, olive and bread	3,50 €
Bread extra	1.20 €

ALL OUR DISHES COME ACCOMPANIED IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES, OUR STAFF WILL INFORM YOU ENCHANTED

DESSERT

Chocolate Mousse	7,80 €
Lemon Mousse with red fruits and crumble	7,80 €
Warm Chocolat cake with ice cream	8,50 €
Lemon or Tangerine sorbet	7,20 €
"Happy" Sorbet	8,20 €
Vanilla parfait with crispy white chocolate	8,80 €
Panna cotta whith mango coulise and strawberries	8,50 €
Almond and caramel mith vanilla ice and mango coulise	9,80 €
Caramelized Apple "Tortuga"	9,80 €